
           
      Page 1

Brixner Route 32 AM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 07:32 am DISTANCE: 6.70
DRIVER NAME: MORSE, MARSHALL FINISH TIME: 07:52 am NO STUDENTS...26
BUS NUMBER: 32 TOTAL TIME: 0:20 NO STOPS: 13

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:32 AM FERGUSON ELEMENTARY   
   
2 7:34 AM 2522 HOMEDALE RD   
   
3 7:35 AM HOMEDALE RD & MILLER AVE (SE)   
   
4 7:36 AM 5244 COTTAGE AVE   
   
5 7:36 AM COTTAGE AVE & WIARD ST   
   
6 7:37 AM KANE ST & ALVA AVE (SE)   
   
7 7:38 AM SHASTA WAY & WIARD - AFTER TURNING ONTO

SHASTA WAY   
   
8 7:38 AM SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST   
   
9 7:39 AM HOPE & SHASTA WAY - STOP AFTER TURNING

SOUTH ON HOPE ST   
   
10 7:40 AM CLIMAX AVE & HOPE ST   
   
11 7:44 AM ALTAMONT DR.  & YANKEE PEDDLER   
   
12 7:45 AM BOARDMAN AVE & CREST ST (SW)   
   
13 7:52 AM BRIXNER JR HIGH SCHOOL   
           
  



           
      Page 2

Brixner Route 32 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:41 pm DISTANCE: 7.04
DRIVER NAME: MORSE, MARSHALL FINISH TIME: 04:05 pm NO STUDENTS...27
BUS NUMBER: 32 TOTAL TIME: 0:24 NO STOPS: 12

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:41 PM BRIXNER JR HIGH SCHOOL 2ND IN LINE   
   
2 3:50 PM BOARDMAN AVE & CREST ST (NE)   
   
3 3:52 PM 2610 ALTAMONT DR   
   
4 3:56 PM 2522 HOMEDALE RD   
   
5 3:58 PM HOMEDALE RD & MILLER AVE (NE)   
   
6 3:59 PM 5244 COTTAGE AVE   
   
7 4:01 PM COTTAGE & WIARD   
   
8 4:02 PM KANE ST & ALVA AVE (SE)   
   
9 4:03 PM SHASTA WAY & WIARD - STOP AFTER TURNING

ON TO SHASTA   
   
10 4:04 PM SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST   
   
11 4:04 PM SOUTH HOPE AND SHASTA WAY - STOP AFTER

TURNING ONTO HOPE ST   
   
12 4:05 PM CLIMAX AVE & HOPE ST (SE)   
           
  


